labcoscientific.com.au
1800 052 226
PO Box 5816, Brendale, QLD 4500
E.&O.E.
ABN 57 622 896 593
ACN 622 896 593
1

•	 Concentrate samples after gel filtration
•	 Depyrogenate water, buffers, and media solutions
Features + Benefits
labcoscientific.com.au
1800 052 226
PO Box 5816, Brendale, QLD 4500
E.&O.E.
ABN 57 622 896 593
ACN 622 896 593
5
PRODUCT CODE MOLECULAR WEIGHT CUT-OFF PACK SIZE
PALOA001C12 1K Each
PALOA003C12 3K Each
PALOA005C12 5K Each
PALOA010C12 10K Each
PALOA030C12 30K Each
PALOA050C12 50K Each
PALOA070C12 70K Each
PALOA100C12 100K Each
PALOA300C12 300K Each
PALOA500C12 500K Each
PALOA990C12 1,000K Each
SPECIFICATIONS DESCRIPTION
EFFECTIVE FILTRATION AREA 50cm2
RECOMMENDED CROSSFLOW 30 – 40mL/min

MEMBRANE PLATE/FILTRATE CHANNELS Polyethylene
INTERNAL GASKET Ethylene propylene elastomer
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
Accessories
M I N I MATETM TFF CAPSULE
Parts Material List
labcoscientific.com.au
1800 052 226
PO Box 5816, Brendale, QLD 4500
E.&O.E.
ABN 57 622 896 593
ACN 622 896 593
6
Accessories
PRODUCT CODE MOLECULAR WEIGHT CUT-OFF COLOUR PACK SIZE
PALOD003C35-1 3K Grey PK24
PALOD010C35-1 10K Blue PK24
PALOD030C35-1 30K Red PK24
PALOD100C35-1 100K Clear PK24
PALOD300C35-1 300K Orange PK24
SPECIFICATIONS DESCRIPTION
FILTER MEDIA Omega (modified polyethersulfone)
ultrafiltration membrane
SAMPLE RESERVOIR, MEMBRANE